TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 19, 2026, 16:46h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
TILE CUTTER 600MM
VIMCA600B
Tile cutter with 600 mm of maximum lenght and 66 mm of minimum
lenght. Its cutting height is 15 mm, its separator power is of 400
kg, and its maximum diagonal cut is of 460 mm. It also features a
10 mm scoring wheel and support wings to perform repetitive cuts
at 45º
Key features
> Tile cutter. - Maximum cutting length: 600mm. - Minimum cutting
length: 66mm. - Maximum cutting height: 15 mm - Maximum
diagonal cut: 460 mm. - Separator power: 400 kg. - Scoring wheel
size: 10 mm. - Includes cutting stop for performing repetitive cuts
and 45º cuts.
Specifications
Maximum cutting height 15 mm
Maximum diagonal cut 460 mm
Minimum cutting length 66 mm
Scoring wheel size 10 mm
Separator power 400 kg
Maximum cutting length 600 mm